

# Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	59210
Full Product Name	Liqueurs de France
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	invert sugar syrup, sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, alcohol, Cognac CAMUS® VSOP (1.33%), Marc de Champagne (1.33%), Pastis (1.06%), cherry brandy (0.82%), Calvados (0.77%), emulsifier: <b>SOYA</b> lecithin, flavours, vanilla extract. Cocoa min. in chocolate: 51%.
May contain statements	This product may contain nuts, milk, and soya.
Net Quantity in grams	250g
Country of Origin	France
Storage instructions	They must be stored at a constant temperature between 16°C and 18°C, in a hydrometry rate of 50/60%.
Manufacturer's name and address	Abtey Chocolatier 4 Rue de la Forêt, 68990 Heimsbrunn
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No – Listed Above
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
31.03.2023		V1		